
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7662 Mackenzie Kauffman           11 Boscobel                       20:18.1  6:33 
      2 7988 Abbey Wedwick                11 Westby                         20:55.6  6:45 
      3 7977 Sierra Cade                  09 Westby                         21:19.4  6:52 
      4 7979 Kelsey Daines                12 Westby                         21:22.6  6:53 
      5 7666 Molly Pegram                 12 Boscobel                       21:53.6  7:03 
      6 7873 Ella Hein                    09 Prairie du Chien               22:01.4  7:06 
      7 7651 Rachel Davis                 12 Boscobel                       22:04.9  7:07 
      8 7848 Willa Dworshack              12 North Crawford                 22:08.8  7:08 
      9 7844 Martha Bransky               09 North Crawford                 22:09.8  7:09 
     10 7987 Ryla Vatand                  10 Westby                         22:11.6  7:09 
     11 7874 Amber Huser                  09 Prairie du Chien               22:13.9  7:10 
     12 7664 Abbey Manning                09 Boscobel                       22:21.5  7:12 
     13 7986 Sydney Sherry                10 Westby                         22:34.1  7:16 
     14 7669 Leah Wacker                  09 Boscobel                       22:39.5  7:18 
     15 7790 Angela Melby                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            22:43.6  7:19 
     16 7655 Faith Glasbrenner            09 Boscobel                       22:48.3  7:21 
     17 7978 Lexi Crume                   10 Westby                         23:21.0  7:31 
     18 7877 Lindsey Welter               12 Prairie du Chien               23:32.3  7:35 
     19 7946 Bethany Harkness             09 Tri State Homeschool           23:33.6  7:35 
     20 7659 Sydney Haines                11 Boscobel                       23:41.6  7:38 
     21 7750 Caroline Day                 11 Fennimore                      23:45.7  7:39 
     22 7748 Andrea Bendorf               11 Fennimore                      23:47.3  7:40 
     23 7989 Sarah Weninger               09 Westby                         23:48.6  7:40 
     24 7802 Jessica Coulthard            09 Kickapoo/La Farge              24:17.2  7:50 
     25 7931 Katelyn Timmerman            12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  24:20.8  7:51 
     26 7869 Kelsey Achenbach             12 Prairie du Chien               24:32.2  7:54 
     27 7876 Madeline Larocque            09 Prairie du Chien               24:32.2  7:54 
     28 7751 Leslie Heisz                 12 Fennimore                      24:43.3  7:58 
     29 7764 Jillian Smith                12 Fennimore                      24:57.7  8:03 
     30 7951 Sierra Wunderlin             09 Tri State Homeschool           25:00.7  8:04 
     31 7943 Rebekah Bendorf              09 Tri State Homeschool           25:08.7  8:06 
     32 7985 Riley See                    11 Westby                         25:13.7  8:08 
     33 7647 Leah Bloedel                 10 Boscobel                       25:21.1  8:10 
     34 7763 Renee Schlaugat              09 Fennimore                      25:27.0  8:12 
     35 7913 Leah Underwood               10 Riverdale                      25:29.3  8:13 
     36 7878 Katie Zahara                 11 Prairie du Chien               25:32.8  8:14 
     37 7910 McKenzie Couey               11 Riverdale                      25:35.9  8:15 
     38 7806 Cassidy Neefe                11 Kickapoo/La Farge              26:05.7  8:24 
     39 7855 Norah O'Brien                09 North Crawford                 26:10.2  8:26 
     40 7788 Caitlyn Fowell               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            26:10.3  8:26 
     41 7667 Allie Pickett                11 Boscobel                       26:22.1  8:30 
     42 7670 Rachel Yahn                  10 Boscobel                       26:22.5  8:30 
     43 7849 Madison Gander               11 North Crawford                 26:38.2  8:35 
     44 7982 Dani Knight                  11 Westby                         26:43.3  8:37 
     45 7843 Brianna  Mack                09 North Crawford                 27:03.9  8:43 
     46 7760 Tomara Merten                11 Fennimore                      27:10.9  8:45 
     47 7911 Hannah Hanson                11 Riverdale                      27:11.9  8:46 
     48 7950 Mary Tuecke                  12 Tri State Homeschool           27:12.1  8:46 
     49 7854 Bernadette O'Brien           11 North Crawford                 27:24.1  8:50 
     50 7784 Liz Biddick                  09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:52.0  8:59 
     51 7851 Brennah Ghormley             09 North Crawford                 27:59.6  9:01 
     52 7847 Grace Corlis                 09 North Crawford                 28:30.9  9:11 
     53 7871 Isabella Cummuta             10 Prairie du Chien               29:04.0  9:22 
     54 7786 Makayla Dicken               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            29:19.1  9:27 
     55 7648 Joelle Bohringer             11 Boscobel                       29:22.2  9:28 
     56 7856 Silla Paneghel               11 North Crawford                 29:35.8  9:32 
     57 7800 Isabel Burgos Gonzalez       11 Kickapoo/La Farge              29:36.6  9:32 
     58 7981 Savannah Kenyon              10 Westby                         29:39.3  9:33 
     59 7852 Faith Krause                 12 North Crawford                 29:49.3  9:36 
     60 7754 Andriea Kammes               12 Fennimore                      30:00.1  9:40 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7799 Alina Bass                   10 Kickapoo/La Farge              30:04.1  9:41 
     62 7930 Reynolds Staci               10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  30:06.8  9:42 
     63 7976 Nina Breidenbicher           12 Westby                         30:11.4  9:44 
     64 7944 Claudia Enz                  10 Tri State Homeschool           30:24.6  9:48 
     65 7785 Julia Cockroft               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            31:08.7 10:02 
     66 7789 Makenna Marshall             09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            31:21.2 10:06 
     67 7853 Julia Madurell               11 North Crawford                 31:28.4 10:08 
     68 7787 Jamie Dilley                 10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            31:40.5 10:12 
     69 7980 Jade Frydenlund              12 Westby                         31:46.5 10:14 
     70 7983 Evie Lovstad                 11 Westby                         31:50.3 10:15 
     71 7801 Asia Cherney                 12 Kickapoo/La Farge              33:26.3 10:46 
     72 7805 Cheyenne Larson              12 Kickapoo/La Farge              35:46.4 11:31 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7662 Mackenzie Kauffman           11 Boscobel                       20:18.1  6:33 
      2    2 7988 Abbey Wedwick                11 Westby                         20:55.6  6:45 
      3    3 7977 Sierra Cade                  09 Westby                         21:19.4  6:52 
      4    4 7979 Kelsey Daines                12 Westby                         21:22.6  6:53 
      5    5 7666 Molly Pegram                 12 Boscobel                       21:53.6  7:03 
      6    6 7873 Ella Hein                    09 Prairie du Chien               22:01.4  7:06 
      7    7 7651 Rachel Davis                 12 Boscobel                       22:04.9  7:07 
      8    8 7848 Willa Dworshack              12 North Crawford                 22:08.8  7:08 
      9    9 7844 Martha Bransky               09 North Crawford                 22:09.8  7:09 
     10   10 7987 Ryla Vatand                  10 Westby                         22:11.6  7:09 
     11   11 7874 Amber Huser                  09 Prairie du Chien               22:13.9  7:10 
     12   12 7664 Abbey Manning                09 Boscobel                       22:21.5  7:12 
     13   13 7986 Sydney Sherry                10 Westby                         22:34.1  7:16 
     14   14 7669 Leah Wacker                  09 Boscobel                       22:39.5  7:18 
     15   15 7790 Angela Melby                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            22:43.6  7:19 
     16   16 7655 Faith Glasbrenner            09 Boscobel                       22:48.3  7:21 
     17   17 7978 Lexi Crume                   10 Westby                         23:21.0  7:31 
     18   18 7877 Lindsey Welter               12 Prairie du Chien               23:32.3  7:35 
     19   19 7946 Bethany Harkness             09 Tri State Homeschool           23:33.6  7:35 
     20   20 7659 Sydney Haines                11 Boscobel                       23:41.6  7:38 
     21   21 7750 Caroline Day                 11 Fennimore                      23:45.7  7:39 
     22   22 7748 Andrea Bendorf               11 Fennimore                      23:47.3  7:40 
     23   23 7989 Sarah Weninger               09 Westby                         23:48.6  7:40 
     24   24 7802 Jessica Coulthard            09 Kickapoo/La Farge              24:17.2  7:50 
     25      7931 Katelyn Timmerman            12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  24:20.8  7:51 
     26   25 7869 Kelsey Achenbach             12 Prairie du Chien               24:32.2  7:54 
     27   26 7876 Madeline Larocque            09 Prairie du Chien               24:32.2  7:54 
     28   27 7751 Leslie Heisz                 12 Fennimore                      24:43.3  7:58 
     29   28 7764 Jillian Smith                12 Fennimore                      24:57.7  8:03 
     30   29 7951 Sierra Wunderlin             09 Tri State Homeschool           25:00.7  8:04 
     31   30 7943 Rebekah Bendorf              09 Tri State Homeschool           25:08.7  8:06 
     32   31 7763 Renee Schlaugat              09 Fennimore                      25:27.0  8:12 
     33      7913 Leah Underwood               10 Riverdale                      25:29.3  8:13 
     34   32 7878 Katie Zahara                 11 Prairie du Chien               25:32.8  8:14 
     35      7910 McKenzie Couey               11 Riverdale                      25:35.9  8:15 
     36   33 7806 Cassidy Neefe                11 Kickapoo/La Farge              26:05.7  8:24 
     37   34 7855 Norah O'Brien                09 North Crawford                 26:10.2  8:26 
     38   35 7788 Caitlyn Fowell               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            26:10.3  8:26 
     39   36 7849 Madison Gander               11 North Crawford                 26:38.2  8:35 
     40   37 7843 Brianna  Mack                09 North Crawford                 27:03.9  8:43 
     41   38 7760 Tomara Merten                11 Fennimore                      27:10.9  8:45 
     42      7911 Hannah Hanson                11 Riverdale                      27:11.9  8:46 
     43   39 7950 Mary Tuecke                  12 Tri State Homeschool           27:12.1  8:46 
     44   40 7854 Bernadette O'Brien           11 North Crawford                 27:24.1  8:50 
     45   41 7784 Liz Biddick                  09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:52.0  8:59 
     46   42 7851 Brennah Ghormley             09 North Crawford                 27:59.6  9:01 
     47   43 7871 Isabella Cummuta             10 Prairie du Chien               29:04.0  9:22 
     48   44 7786 Makayla Dicken               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            29:19.1  9:27 
     49   45 7800 Isabel Burgos Gonzalez       11 Kickapoo/La Farge              29:36.6  9:32 
     50   46 7754 Andriea Kammes               12 Fennimore                      30:00.1  9:40 
     51   47 7799 Alina Bass                   10 Kickapoo/La Farge              30:04.1  9:41 
     52      7930 Reynolds Staci               10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  30:06.8  9:42 
     53   48 7944 Claudia Enz                  10 Tri State Homeschool           30:24.6  9:48 
     54   49 7785 Julia Cockroft               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            31:08.7 10:02 
     55   50 7789 Makenna Marshall             09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            31:21.2 10:06 
     56   51 7787 Jamie Dilley                 10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            31:40.5 10:12 
     57   52 7801 Asia Cherney                 12 Kickapoo/La Farge              33:26.3 10:46 
     58   53 7805 Cheyenne Larson              12 Kickapoo/La Farge              35:46.4 11:31 
    10/06/2015  6:52PM
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  1.    32  Westby                                (21:40.7  108:23.3 1:38.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Abbey Wedwick             11 Girls                     20:55.6
  2      3  Sierra Cade               09 Girls                     21:19.4
  3      4  Kelsey Daines             12 Girls                     21:22.6
  4     10  Ryla Vatand               10 Girls                     22:11.6
  5     13  Sydney Sherry             10 Girls                     22:34.1
  6   ( 17) Lexi Crume                10 Girls                     23:21.0
  7   ( 23) Sarah Weninger            09 Girls                     23:48.6
  
  2.    39  Boscobel                              (21:51.6  109:17.6 2:21.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Mackenzie Kauffman        11 Girls                     20:18.1
  2      5  Molly Pegram              12 Girls                     21:53.6
  3      7  Rachel Davis              12 Girls                     22:04.9
  4     12  Abbey Manning             09 Girls                     22:21.5
  5     14  Leah Wacker               09 Girls                     22:39.5
  6   ( 16) Faith Glasbrenner         09 Girls                     22:48.3
  7   ( 20) Sydney Haines             11 Girls                     23:41.6
  
  3.    86  Prairie du Chien                      (23:22.4  116:52.0 2:30.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Ella Hein                 09 Girls                     22:01.4
  2     11  Amber Huser               09 Girls                     22:13.9
  3     18  Lindsey Welter            12 Girls                     23:32.3
  4     25  Kelsey Achenbach          12 Girls                     24:32.2
  5     26  Madeline Larocque         09 Girls                     24:32.2
  6   ( 32) Katie Zahara              11 Girls                     25:32.8
  7   ( 43) Isabella Cummuta          10 Girls                     29:04.0
  
  4.   124  North Crawford                        (24:50.2  124:10.9 4:55.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Willa Dworshack           12 Girls                     22:08.8
  2      9  Martha Bransky            09 Girls                     22:09.8
  3     34  Norah O'Brien             09 Girls                     26:10.2
  4     36  Madison Gander            11 Girls                     26:38.2
  5     37  Brianna  Mack             09 Girls                     27:03.9
  6   ( 40) Bernadette O'Brien        11 Girls                     27:24.1
  7   ( 42) Brennah Ghormley          09 Girls                     27:59.6
  
  5.   129  Fennimore                             (24:32.2  122:41.0 1:41.3)
====================================================
  1     21  Caroline Day              11 Girls                     23:45.7
  2     22  Andrea Bendorf            11 Girls                     23:47.3
  3     27  Leslie Heisz              12 Girls                     24:43.3
  4     28  Jillian Smith             12 Girls                     24:57.7
  5     31  Renee Schlaugat           09 Girls                     25:27.0
  6   ( 38) Tomara Merten             11 Girls                     27:10.9
  7   ( 46) Andriea Kammes            12 Girls                     30:00.1
  
  6.   165  Tri State Homeschool                  (26:16.0  131:19.7 6:51.0)
====================================================
  1     19  Bethany Harkness          09 Girls                     23:33.6
  2     29  Sierra Wunderlin          09 Girls                     25:00.7
  3     30  Rebekah Bendorf           09 Girls                     25:08.7
  4     39  Mary Tuecke               12 Girls                     27:12.1
  5     48  Claudia Enz               10 Girls                     30:24.6



        
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  7.   184  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (27:26.8  137:13.7 8:25.1)
====================================================
  1     15  Angela Melby              12 Girls                     22:43.6
  2     35  Caitlyn Fowell            12 Girls                     26:10.3
  3     41  Liz Biddick               09 Girls                     27:52.0
  4     44  Makayla Dicken            12 Girls                     29:19.1
  5     49  Julia Cockroft            11 Girls                     31:08.7
  6   ( 50) Makenna Marshall          09 Girls                     31:21.2
  7   ( 51) Jamie Dilley              10 Girls                     31:40.5
  
  8.   201  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (28:42.0  143:29.9 9:09.1)
====================================================
  1     24  Jessica Coulthard         09 Girls                     24:17.2
  2     33  Cassidy Neefe             11 Girls                     26:05.7
  3     45  Isabel Burgos Gonzalez    11 Girls                     29:36.6
  4     47  Alina Bass                10 Girls                     30:04.1
  5     52  Asia Cherney              12 Girls                     33:26.3
  6   ( 53) Cheyenne Larson           12 Girls                     35:46.4



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7985 Riley See                    11 Westby                         25:13.7  8:08 
      2      7647 Leah Bloedel                 10 Boscobel                       25:21.1  8:10 
      3      7667 Allie Pickett                11 Boscobel                       26:22.1  8:30 
      4      7670 Rachel Yahn                  10 Boscobel                       26:22.5  8:30 
      5    2 7982 Dani Knight                  11 Westby                         26:43.3  8:37 
      6      7847 Grace Corlis                 09 North Crawford                 28:30.9  9:11 
      7      7648 Joelle Bohringer             11 Boscobel                       29:22.2  9:28 
      8      7856 Silla Paneghel               11 North Crawford                 29:35.8  9:32 
      9    3 7981 Savannah Kenyon              10 Westby                         29:39.3  9:33 
     10      7852 Faith Krause                 12 North Crawford                 29:49.3  9:36 
     11    4 7976 Nina Breidenbicher           12 Westby                         30:11.4  9:44 
     12      7853 Julia Madurell               11 North Crawford                 31:28.4 10:08 
     13    5 7980 Jade Frydenlund              12 Westby                         31:46.5 10:14 
     14    6 7983 Evie Lovstad                 11 Westby                         31:50.3 10:15 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  1.    15  Westby                                (28:42.9  143:34.2 6:32.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Riley See                 11 Girls                     25:13.7
  2      2  Dani Knight               11 Girls                     26:43.3
  3      3  Savannah Kenyon           10 Girls                     29:39.3
  4      4  Nina Breidenbicher        12 Girls                     30:11.4
  5      5  Jade Frydenlund           12 Girls                     31:46.5
  6   (  6) Evie Lovstad              11 Girls                     31:50.3



                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Girls' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                         
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7649 Abri Brown                    6 Boscobel                        9:41.7  6:28 
      2 7826 Bridee Burks                  6 Lancaster                       9:50.2  6:34 
      3 7803 Anelise Egge                  6 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:05.1  6:44 
      4 7646 Randa Bell                    7 Boscobel                       10:11.7  6:48 
      5 7804 Tahmara Hendrickson           7 Kickapoo/La Farge              10:15.2  6:51 
      6 7948 Elizabeth Pronschinske        7 Tri State Homeschool           10:21.1  6:55 
      7 7834 Anna Murphy                   6 Lancaster                      10:27.2  6:59 
      8 7846 Helen Carstens                7 North Crawford                 10:28.8  7:00 
      9 7895 Riley Hubanks                 7 Prairie du Chien               10:29.5  7:00 
     10 7894 Greta Hein                    7 Prairie du Chien               10:33.4  7:03 
     11 7654 Makayla Fritz                 7 Boscobel                       10:36.1  7:05 
     12 7653 Maddie Fritz                  6 Boscobel                       10:38.1  7:06 
     13 7833 Kristin Muench                7 Lancaster                      10:41.4  7:08 
     14 7899 Alyssa Straka                 7 Prairie du Chien               10:49.6  7:14 
     15 7896 Meg Katzung                   7 Prairie du Chien               11:01.0  7:21 
     16 7893 Ella Hager                    7 Prairie du Chien               11:08.2  7:26 
     17 7909 Ashlie Clark                  7 Riverdale                      11:11.8  7:28 
     18 7660 Ellie Jillson                 7 Boscobel                       11:15.9  7:31 
     19 7716 Lily Wood                     7 Dodgeville Middle School       11:19.8  7:34 
     20 7665 Clare Manning                 6 Boscobel                       11:22.1  7:35 
     21 7755 Delanee Klaas                 6 Fennimore                      11:23.4  7:36 
     22 7891 Eowyn Earle                  Sr Prairie du Chien               11:27.0  7:38 
     23 7650 Avery Brown                   6 Boscobel                       11:27.7  7:39 
     24 7657 Ava Grassel                   7 Boscobel                       11:29.2  7:40 
     25 7830 Finley Knapp                  6 Lancaster                      11:33.0  7:42 
     26 7739 Blair Watters                 6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:37.2  7:45 
     27 7890 Caroline Bosley               7 Prairie du Chien               11:44.3  7:50 
     28 7836 Tatiana Place                 6 Lancaster                      11:45.8  7:51 
     29 7752 Isabelle James                6 Fennimore                      12:05.8  8:04 
     30 7845 Faye Brassington              6 North Crawford                 12:16.5  8:11 
     31 7827 Gabriella Dressler            6 Lancaster                      12:22.0  8:15 
     32 7835 Hannah Pierce                 6 Lancaster                      12:30.9  8:21 
     33 7707 Madyson Driscoll              7 Dodgeville Middle School       12:51.1  8:35 
     34 7963 Emma Kapinus                  6 Wauzeka-Steuben                12:57.7  8:39 
     35 7831 Olivia Landon                 6 Lancaster                      13:00.9  8:41 
     36 7737 Alyssa Roelli                 6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:11.0  8:48 
     37 7715 Livia Winch                   7 Dodgeville Middle School       13:13.5  8:49 
     38 7758 Haylee Loy                    6 Fennimore                      13:19.3  8:53 
     39 7741 Rita Wilson                   7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:19.6  8:54 
     40 7837 Sophie Uppena                 6 Lancaster                      13:21.0  8:54 
     41 7736 Victoria Handel               7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:35.3  9:04 
     42 7735 Alexis Berget                 7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:41.3  9:08 
     43 7947 Hannah Klar                   6 Tri State Homeschool           13:47.7  9:12 
     44 7952 Megan Zoromski                7 Tri State Homeschool           13:49.9  9:14 
     45 7738 Emma Steffes                  6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:11.3  9:28 
     46 7900 Kennedy Trautsch             Sr Prairie du Chien               14:31.2  9:41 
     47 7740 Hope Wilson                   6 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:49.6  9:54 
     48 7897 Kylee Rogers                 Sr Prairie du Chien               15:06.0 10:04 
     49 7828 Kelly Freymiller              6 Lancaster                      15:15.2 10:11 
     50 7898 Elaina Seputis                7 Prairie du Chien               15:15.9 10:11 
     51 7710 Brittany McGauley             7 Dodgeville Middle School       15:18.5 10:13 
     52 7832 Mackenzie Morgan              6 Lancaster                      15:28.2 10:19 
     53 7945 Amanda Harkness               5 Tri State Homeschool           15:34.3 10:23 
     54 7756 Mackenzie Kopp                6 Fennimore                      15:49.5 10:33 
     55 7753 Jessica Johnson               6 Fennimore                      16:13.5 10:49 
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                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                                
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7714 Cora Wasley                   8 Dodgeville Middle School       10:08.2  6:46 
      2 7656 Grace Glasbrenner             8 Boscobel                       10:38.6  7:06 
      3 7652 Olivia Dremsa                 8 Boscobel                       10:59.0  7:20 
      4 7712 Mariya Schmitz                8 Dodgeville Middle School       11:23.7  7:36 
      5 7661 Sadie Johnston                8 Boscobel                       11:27.2  7:39 
      6 7671 Rebecca Yahn                  8 Boscobel                       11:38.2  7:46 
      7 7711 Breanna Pearson               8 Dodgeville Middle School       12:11.0  8:08 
      8 7706 Courtney Clauer               8 Dodgeville Middle School       12:17.1  8:12 
      9 7749 Victoria Bonilla              8 Fennimore                      12:51.0  8:34 
     10 7708 Bethany Harmon                8 Dodgeville Middle School       13:30.0  9:00 
     11 7949 Emily Stader                  8 Tri State Homeschool           13:42.5  9:09 
     12 7709 Macie Janes                   8 Dodgeville Middle School       14:01.2  9:21 
     13 7912 Kenlee Mathews                8 Riverdale                      14:33.9  9:43 
     14 7892 Harlee Eastman                8 Prairie du Chien               14:57.9  9:59 
     15 7829 Desi Grattan                  8 Lancaster                      15:16.2 10:11 
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                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                          **** Girls' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                               
  
  1. 51:46.2 Boscobel                             (10:21.3)
===============================================
  1   9:41.7  Abri Brown                  6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2  10:11.7  Randa Bell                  7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3  10:36.1  Makayla Fritz               7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  4  10:38.1  Maddie Fritz                6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  10:38.6  Grace Glasbrenner           8 Girls 8th Grade           
  6 (10:59.0) Olivia Dremsa               8 Girls 8th Grade           
  7 (11:15.9) Ellie Jillson               7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  
  2. 54:01.7 Prairie du Chien                     (10:48.4)
===============================================
  1  10:29.5  Riley Hubanks               7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2  10:33.4  Greta Hein                  7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3  10:49.6  Alyssa Straka               7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  4  11:01.0  Meg Katzung                 7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  11:08.2  Ella Hager                  7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  6 (11:27.0) Eowyn Earle                Sr Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  7 (11:44.3) Caroline Bosley             7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  
  3. 54:17.6 Lancaster                            (10:51.6)
===============================================
  1   9:50.2  Bridee Burks                6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2  10:27.2  Anna Murphy                 6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3  10:41.4  Kristin Muench              7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  4  11:33.0  Finley Knapp                6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  11:45.8  Tatiana Place               6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  6 (12:22.0) Gabriella Dressler          6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  7 (12:30.9) Hannah Pierce               6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  
  4. 57:19.8 Dodgeville Middle School             (11:28.0)
===============================================
  1  10:08.2  Cora Wasley                 8 Girls 8th Grade           
  2  11:19.8  Lily Wood                   7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3  11:23.7  Mariya Schmitz              8 Girls 8th Grade           
  4  12:11.0  Breanna Pearson             8 Girls 8th Grade           
  5  12:17.1  Courtney Clauer             8 Girls 8th Grade           
  6 (12:51.1) Madyson Driscoll            7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  7 (13:13.5) Livia Winch                 7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  
  5. 65:24.4 Dodgeville/Mineral Point             (13:04.9)
===============================================
  1  11:37.2  Blair Watters               6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2  13:11.0  Alyssa Roelli               6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3  13:19.6  Rita Wilson                 7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  4  13:35.3  Victoria Handel             7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  13:41.3  Alexis Berget               7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  6 (14:11.3) Emma Steffes                6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  7 (14:49.6) Hope Wilson                 6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  
  6. 65:29.0 Fennimore                            (13:05.8)
===============================================
  1  11:23.4  Delanee Klaas               6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2  12:05.8  Isabelle James              6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  3  12:51.0  Victoria Bonilla            8 Girls 8th Grade           
  4  13:19.3  Haylee Loy                  6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  15:49.5  Mackenzie Kopp              6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  6 (16:13.5) Jessica Johnson             6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       



        
                               Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                           Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                         Boscobel, WI
                                        October 6, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                          **** Girls' 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                               
  
  7. 67:15.5 Tri State Homeschool                 (13:27.1)
===============================================
  1  10:21.1  Elizabeth Pronschinske      7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  2  13:42.5  Emily Stader                8 Girls 8th Grade           
  3  13:47.7  Hannah Klar                 6 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  4  13:49.9  Megan Zoromski              7 Girls 6th/7th Grade       
  5  15:34.3  Amanda Harkness             5 Girls 6th/7th Grade       


